WATERBURY PLANNING COMMISSION, TOWN SELECT BOARD,

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:40 p.m.
8:55 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

VILLAGE TRUSTEES
SPECIAL JOINT MEETING
AGENDA
Monday, February 8, 2016

Meeting convenes in the meeting room at the Municipal Center located at 28 N.
Main St.

Agenda review and possible modification

Comments from the general public

Select Board and Trustees discussion to consider warning hearings on Draft #3 of
the Amendments to the Flood Hazard Area Regulations and Draft #2 of the
Campus & Downtown Area Zoning Amendments

Planning Commission interviews for Zoning Administrator position

Planning Commission deliberation on Zoning Administrator candidates

Other Planning Commission Business

Adjournment



