WATERBURY PLANNING COMMISSION, TOWN SELECT BOARD, VILLAGE TRUSTEES SPECIAL JOINT MEETING AGENDA

Monday, February 8, 2016

7:00 p.m.	Meeting convenes in the meeting room at the Municipal Center located at 28 N. Main St.
7:00 p.m.	Agenda review and possible modification
7:05 p.m.	Comments from the general public
7:10 p.m.	Select Board and Trustees discussion to consider warning hearings on Draft #3 of the Amendments to the Flood Hazard Area Regulations and Draft #2 of the Campus & Downtown Area Zoning Amendments
7:30 p.m.	Planning Commission interviews for Zoning Administrator position
8:40 p.m.	Planning Commission deliberation on Zoning Administrator candidates
8:55 p.m.	Other Planning Commission Business
9:00 p.m.	Adjournment